© 2019 Littelfuse, Inc. www.littelfuse.com/relayaccessories469
Accessories
Electrical
ELECTRICAL
ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES
Product Features Accessory For
PGA-1100.0010
Diode Logic Unit
Used in installations with more than one breaker
and more than one Littelfuse Arc-Flash Relay. It
separates the trip paths, so the breakers can be
tripped independently from each other.
Full datasheet and ordering information available at
PGR-8800	 AF0500	 AF0100
D0920	 D1000
P1004-XX-(X)
Versa-Pot Panel mountable, industrial potentiometer
recommended for remote time delay adjustment.
The shaft is slotted for screwdriver adjustment and
serrated for slip-proof finger adjustment. Accepts
Versa-Knob or Lock Shaft. May be ordered with
two 8 in (20.3 cm) wires soldered to pot
(clockwise increase) and female quick connect
terminals on other ends by adding suffix -X to end of
part number.
Specifications
Rating	 0.25 W at 55 °C
Taper	 Linear
Shaft Rotation	 300° ±5°
Tolerance	 ±10 %
Shaft Diameter	 0.25 in
P1004-95 & P1004-95-X:
Consult individual datasheet for
compatibility
P1004-174 & P1004-175:
PHS Series
P1004-16 & P1004-16-X:
Series:	 ERDM	 ERDI 	 ERD3	 TRB	 TRM
	 TRS	 TS1	 TS6
P1004-15, P1004-14, P1004-13, P1004-12,
& P1004-12-X:
Series:	 ORB	 ORM	 ORS 	 TAC1 	 THD7
	 TRB	 TRM	 TRS	 TS1	 TS2
	 TS4	 TS6	 TSD7	 TSU2000
PART NUMBER WITH WIRE LEADS VALUE
P1004-199 50 kΩ
P1004-174 100 kΩ
P1004-175 200 kΩ
P1004-95 P1004-95-X 100 kΩ
P1004-17 500 kΩ
P1004-16 P1004-16-X 1M Ω
P1004-15 1.5M Ω
P1004-14 2M Ω
P1004-12 P1004-12-X 3M Ω
P1004-13 5M Ω
P0700-7
Versa-Knob
Versa-Knob is designed for 0.25 in (6.35 mm) shaft
of Versa-Pot. Semi-gloss industrial black finish. P1004-XX-(X)